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Kaylin (ID: 3185)

View model on our website: https://zazacasting.nl/en/models/3185

ZAZA Casting

info@zazacasting.nl
https://zazacasting.nl
Tel: 06 822190 80

AGE & SIZES

Age:
Height:
Confection:
Shoe size:

23

157 cm
170

38

MORE DETAILS

Gender:
Eyes:

Hair color:
Hair type:

Vrouw
Groen
Blond

Skin complexion:

Appearance features:

UPDATE INFORMATION

Info update:

21-05-2019

Image update: 15-06-2015
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